Features
• Single Channel RS232 or TTL Logic
• Powered from Station Battery Bus
• Operates reliably at temperatures
of –40°C to 85°C
• Extended distances of 5km over
Multi-mode fiber and 30km over
Single-mode fiber.

 Receive Fiber
 Receive Electrical
Ordering Information
Model Input Fiber Type Input Power Rating
5843HRT RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5844HRT-H RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5844HRT-L RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc
5843SHRT RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5844SHRT-H RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5844SHRT-L RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc
ACC-LCS Link Cantilever Mounting Bracket
ACC-CBL1 DB9 Male/Tinned Lead 10 Foot Cable/Pigtail
Features
• Signal protection and electrical iso-

 Receive Fiber
 Receive Electrical
Ordering Information
Model Input Fiber Type Input Power Rating
5845HRT RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5846HRT-H RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5846HRT-L RS-422/485 Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc
5845SHRT RS-422/485 Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc
5846SHRT-H RS-422/485 Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac
5846SHRT-L RS-422/485 Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc
ACC-LCS Link Cantilever Mounting Bracket
ACC-CBL1 DB9 Male/Tinned Lead 10 Foot Cable/Pigtail
Features
• In most applications, one pair of

 Transmit Each Channel
 Receive Each Channel
Ordering Information
Model EIA Standard Fiber Type Input Power Rating 64K Baud Data Rate
5941D1HRT RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc 1Channel
5942D1HRT-H RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 1Channel
5942D1HRT-L RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc 1Channel
5941SD1HRT RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc 1Channel
5942SD1HRT-H RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 1Channel
5942SD1HRT-L RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc 1Channel
5941D4HRT RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 9-15 Vdc 4 Channels
5942D4HRT-H RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 4 Channels
5942D4HRT-L RS-232/TTL Multi-Mode 24-48 Vdc 4 Channels
5941SD4HRT RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 9-15 Vdc 4 Channels
5942SD4HRT-H RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 90-250Vdc/90-250Vac 4 Channels
5942SD4HRT-L RS-232/TTL Single-Mode 24-48 Vdc 4 Channels
  ACC-LCS Link Cantilever Mounting Bracket
ACC-CBL2 DB9 Male/4 DB9 Female 1 X 4 Interface Cable 1 Foot